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Mothers day
Fathers day

Contest name
Murrsyville Area

Soaring Society
(MASS)

Harrisburg PA

HRSF/BRASS

SKSS Handluanch

ESL at
Horsefeathers

SKSS

LISF-1

CRRC-HL

DBSF-1
NATS

LISF-HLG

CRRC

CASA-HLG

RISC

Frank Thomspon
Unlimited

LISF-2

DESS/HLG End of
Season

ESL End of Season

BASS HLG

ESL-Mid Season

MARKS

Memorial

5/10/2014 Day 5/26/2014 July 4th
6/15/2014
Location 2013Date 2014 Date Unlimited
Delmont, PA 27-Apr 28-Apr 4/12 4/13 -
Palmyra, PA 4/26 4/27
Waynesboro, VA 7/27 7/28 5/3 5/4 -
Newark, DE 5/18 5/19 5/17 5/18
Warrenton, VA 5/18 5/19 5/17 5/18
Newark, DE 6/8 6/9 6/7 6/8
Syosset, NY 6/22 6/23 6/21 6/22
Boston, MA 7/6 7/7 7/5 7/6
Reading, PA 7/13 7/14 7/12 7/13 -
Muncie, IN 6/29 7/6 7/26 8/2
Syosset, NY 8/3 8/4 8/2 8/3
Boston, MA 8/10 8/11 8/9 8/10 -
Rockville, MD 8/17 8/18 8/16 8/17
Rhode Island 1-Jun 2-Jun 8/23 8/24
Warrenton, VA 9/7 9/8 9/6 9/7
Syosset, NY 9/21 9/22 9/20 9/21
Wilson, NC 9/28 9/29 10/4 10/5
Reading, PA 10/5 10/6 10/4 10/5 -
Timonium, MD 6/1 6/2 ? ?
Reading, PA 8/24 8/25 -
Salisbury, MD 8/24 8/25

7/4/2014 (Fri)

DHLG

Labor Day

Point of
Contact

Will Lipscomb
(330)383-0001

Jeff Sanford
(717)736-2199

Josh Glaab
(757)771-1073
Eric Teder
(302)723-9468
Kerry Cochrell
(410)257-0056
Bill Groft
(302)451-1088
Phil Abatelli
(516)946-9707

Anker Berg-Sonne
(978)897-1750

Luis Bustamante
(908)850-5894
Josh Glaab
(757)771-1073
Frank Nisita
(516)390-9108

Anker Berg-Sonne
(978)897-1750

Jay Hunter
(202)230-8998
Alex Hall (401)

207-9534
Kerry Cochrell
(410)257-0056

Phil Abatelli

(516)946-9707
Dick Proseus
(252)291-8598

Josh Glaab
(757)771-1073

Austin Sloan (206)
234 4286
Steve Lucke
(973)294-9742
Jeff McCarter
(410)251-6882

9/1/2014

Notes
Lat

Initial response from Will is the this date is good. MASS
would like to have two contests in 2014, but our schedule
is full.

New proposed contest by Jeff Sanford. Google Earth field
address: 509 Ridge Road, Palmyra, PA. Dates are TBD,
but looking good!

In good shape, ready to go.

Confirmed for these dates. In good shape, ready to go.

Need to coordinate dates. First contest of two at this
location.

Significant no-fly zone involved.

LISF regular June date. First of 2 LISF contests.

No data yet

Nominal DBSF contest. First contest of 2 at this location
for 2014.

NATS takes out two weekends.

Need confirmation.

Need to confirm dates.

No data yet
This date has been confirmed. Good to go

In good shape. Need to work out contest details.

In good shape, ready to go. This is a second contest for
LISF.

Confirmed. In good shape, ready to go.

In good shape, ready to go. This is the 2nd event at this
location. But it is the ideal location for the EOS.

No data
This event date is being given to the RISC contest for 2014

Withdrawn due to lack of participation in 2012

40.445

38.05057

38.63596

39.68372

40.83269

40.29223

40.83269

42.35584

38.63596

40.83269

40.29223

38.63596

41.47527

40.0463175

Lon

79.5589

78.9548

77.75694

75.74966

73.47321

75.7944

73.47321

71.238464

77.75694

73.47321

75.7944

77.75694

71.6129
75.23625617



