	Mothers day Fathers day	5/10/2014 6/15/2014	Memorial Day	5/26/2014			July 4th	7/4/2014 (Fri)	Labor Day	9/1/2014		
<u>#</u>	Contest name	<u>Location</u>	2013Date		<u>2014 Date</u>		<u>Unlimited</u>	DHLG	Point of Contact	Notes	Lat L	on
1	Murrsyville Area Soaring Society (MASS)	Delmont, PA	27-Apr	28-Apr	4/12	4/13			Will Lipscomb (330)383-0001	Initial response from Will is the this date is good. MASS would like to have two contests in 2014, but our schedule is full.	40.445	79.5589
2	Harrisburg PA	Palmyra, PA			4/26	4/27			Jeff Sanford (717)736-2199	New proposed contest by Jeff Sanford. Google Earth field address: 509 Ridge Road, Palmyra, PA. Dates are TBD, but looking good!		
3	HRSF/BRASS	Waynesboro, VA	7/27	7/28	5/3	5/4			Josh Glaab (757)771-1073	In good shape, ready to go.	38.05057	78.9548
4	SKSS Handluanch	Newark, DE	5/18	5/19	5/17	5/18			Eric Teder (302)723-9468	Confirmed for these dates. In good shape, ready to go.		
5	ESL at Horsefeathers	Warrenton, VA	5/18	5/19	5/17	5/18			Kerry Cochrell (410)257-0056	Need to coordinate dates. First contest of two at this location.	38.63596	77.75694
6	SKSS	Newark, DE	6/8	6/9	6/7	6/8			Bill Groft (302)451-1088	Significant no-fly zone involved.	39.68372	75.74966
7	LISF-1	Syosset, NY	6/22	6/23	6/21	6/22			Phil Abatelli (516)946-9707	LISF regular June date. First of 2 LISF contests.	40.83269	73.47321
8	CRRC-HL	Boston, MA	7/6	7/7	7/5	7/6			Anker Berg-Sonne (978)897-1750	No data yet		
9	DBSF-1	Reading, PA	7/13	7/14	7/12	7/13			Luis Bustamante (908)850-5894	Nominal DBSF contest. First contest of 2 at this location for 2014.	40.29223	75.7944
10	NATS	Muncie, IN	6/29	7/6	7/26	8/2			Josh Glaab (757)771-1073	NATS takes out two weekends.		
11	LISF-HLG	Syosset, NY	8/3	8/4	8/2	8/3			Frank Nisita (516)390-9108	Need confirmation.	40.83269	73.47321
12	CRRC	Boston, MA	8/10	8/11	8/9	8/10			Anker Berg-Sonne (978)897-1750	Need to confirm dates.	42.35584	71.238464
13	CASA-HLG	Rockville, MD	8/17	8/18	8/16	8/17			Jay Hunter (202)230-8998	No data yet		
14	RISC	Rhode Island	1-Jun	2-Jun	8/23	8/24			Alex Hall (401) 207-9534	This date has been confirmed. Good to go		
15	Frank Thomspon Unlimited	Warrenton, VA	9/7	9/8	9/6	9/7			Kerry Cochrell (410)257-0056	In good shape. Need to work out contest details.	38.63596	77.75694
16	LISF-2	Syosset, NY	9/21	9/22	9/20	9/21			Phil Abatelli (516)946-9707	In good shape, ready to go. This is a second contest for LISF.	40.83269	73.47321
17	DESS/HLG End of Season	Wilson, NC	9/28	9/29	10/4	10/5			Dick Proseus (252)291-8598	Confirmed. In good shape, ready to go.		
18	ESL End of Season	Reading, PA	10/5	10/6	10/4	10/5			Josh Glaab (757)771-1073	In good shape, ready to go. This is the 2nd event at this location. But it is the ideal location for the EOS.	40.29223	75.7944
19	BASS HLG	Timonium, MD	6/1	6/2	?	?			Austin Sloan (206) 234 4286	No data		
20	ESL-Mid Season	Reading, PA	8/24	8/25					Steve Lucke (973)294-9742	This event date is being given to the RISC contest for 2014	38.63596	77.75694
21	MARKS	Salisbury, MD	8/24	8/25					Jeff McCarter (410)251-6882	Withdrawn due to lack of participation in 2012		
											41.47527 40.0463175	71.6129 75.23625617